
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Elma Meadows Golf Course, NY   
                                               

           Girls 5K Run Varsity XC    Class D                                                     11/6/2012 
 

                                          Results by Leone Timing & Results Services    www.leonetiming.com  

 

 
 

      1      1 Madeline Montague     SR  1    Greenwich                       18:24.5   5:57  
    2    2 Tori Spiezio            FR  1   Greenwich                 18:48.3   6:04  

    3    3 Hope Pietrocarlo        FR  2   Maple Grove               18:57.0   6:07  

    4      Erin McConnell          SR  2   Fabius-Pompey             19:04.9   6:10  

    5      Courtney Tedeschi       SR  3   Berne-Knox-Westerlo       19:09.8   6:11  

    6    4 Victoria Campanian      SR  4   South Lewis               19:12.4   6:12  

    7    5 Margaret Champagne      FR  3   Seton Plattsburgh         19:40.4   6:21  

    8      Samantha Fanion          8  1   Cooperstown               19:41.6   6:22  

    9    6 Laurie Call             JR  1   Notre Dame-Batavia        19:42.1   6:22  

   10    7 Megan Marsh             FR  4   Maple Grove               19:44.4   6:23  

   11      Holly Eliason           JR  2   Sherman                   19:45.1   6:23  

   12      Gabby Thompson          JR  3   Immaculate Heart          19:47.7   6:24  

   13      Shealyn Doody           SO  1   Red Jacket                19:49.7   6:24  

   14    8 Caroline Benson         JR  4   Maple Grove               19:53.7   6:26  

   15      Marissa Jones           FR  5   Sauquoit Valley           19:55.5   6:26  

   16    9 Taylor Norris           JR  5   Maple Grove               19:59.4   6:27  

   17      Anna Phillips           SR  5   Avon                      20:00.3   6:28  

   18      Makenna Cooley          JR  6   Remsen                    20:02.2   6:28  

   19   10 Julia Russell            8  2   Candor                    20:02.9   6:29  

   20   11 Anna Warner             SO  2   Notre Dame-Batavia        20:09.0   6:30  

   21   12 Sarah Lapham            JR  7   Greenwich                 20:13.3   6:32  

   22   13 Christina Platt         FR  6   South Lewis               20:13.7   6:32  

   23   14 Sierra Corbett          FR  7   South Lewis               20:23.0   6:35  

   24      Megan Bouton            SR  6   Campbell-Savona           20:23.9   6:35  

   25   15 Abby Sirwatka           JR  8   Maple Grove               20:30.1   6:37  

   26   16 Kaycie Saucier          FR  8   Norwood-Norfolk           20:32.7   6:38  

   27      Kerry Mills             SR  7   Oakfield-Alabama          20:33.4   6:38  

   28      Emma Seiders             8  3   Silver Creek              20:34.0   6:39  

   29   17 Emily McCracken         SO  3   Notre Dame-Batavia        20:35.6   6:39  

   30      Nina Armstrong          SO  4   Lake Placid               20:36.8   6:39  

   31      Rebecca King            FR  9   Sherman                   20:37.7   6:40  

   32      Katie Pacy               8  4   Sherman                   20:49.0   6:43  

   33      Allie Tedeschi          SO  5   Berne-Knox-Westerlo       20:51.9   6:44  

   34      Megan Erickson          SR  8   North Warren              20:53.1   6:45  

   35   18 Margot Rashba           JR  9   Stony Brook               20:54.3   6:45  

   36      Elizabeth Jewiss        SR  9   Marathon                  20:54.3   6:45  

   37      Nicole Blazicek         JR 10   Seton Catholic            20:56.9   6:46  

   38   19 Melissa Whyman          JR 11   Seton Plattsburgh         20:57.6   6:46  

   39      Hannah Seiders          FR 10   Silver Creek              20:59.0   6:47  

   40   20 Leah Livernois          FR 11   Norwood-Norfolk           20:59.5   6:47  

   41      Allison Cronk           SR 10   Groton                    21:01.9   6:48  

   42      Jamie Farrell           SO  6   Seton Catholic            21:04.1   6:48  

   43      Bethany Murphy          SO  7   Southern Cayuga           21:10.2   6:50  

              PLACE    PTS    NAME                                        YEAR            SCHOOL                                                   TIME          PACE 

NewYork State 
Cross Country Championships 



   44   21 Heather Tripp           FR 12   South Lewis               21:12.2   6:51  

   45   22 Ally Saar                8  5   Maple Grove               21:13.5   6:51  

   46   23 Jillian Perkins         SO  8   Greenwich                 21:14.6   6:52  

   47      Raylene Wade            JR 12   Red Creek                 21:18.9   6:53  

   48      Gabby Armstrong          8  6   Lake Placid               21:19.4   6:53  

   49   24 Miranda Russell         JR 13   Candor                    21:19.9   6:53  

   50   25 Candace Haskell         SR 11   Greenwich                 21:22.8   6:54  

   51   26 Clara Walker             7  1   Stony Brook               21:27.3   6:56  

   52      Heather St. Germain     SR 12   Chapel Field              21:35.0   6:58  

   53   27 Carrissa Russell        SO  9   Candor                    21:37.3   6:59  

   54   28 Shelby McGinnis         FR 13   Notre Dame-Batavia        21:38.8   6:59  

   55      Ciara Fisher            SR 13   Duanesburg                21:40.2   7:00  

   56   29 Gaelyn Bronson          SO 10   South Lewis               21:44.1   7:01  

   57      Lidija Nikollaj         SR 14   Mayfield                  22:01.8   7:07  

   58      Naomi Forkas            SO 11   Ticonderoga               22:03.1   7:07  

   59      Denise Ibarra           JR 14   Webutuck                  22:05.4   7:08  

   60   30 Rachel Conklin          JR 15   Haldane                   22:12.3   7:10  

   61   31 Maddy Munn              FR 14   Seton Plattsburgh         22:19.1   7:12  

   62   32 Nancy Yager              8  7   Candor                    22:23.7   7:14  

   63   33 Alyana Garlough          8  8   Candor                    22:27.5   7:15  

   64   34 Stephanie Krempa        SR 15   Maple Grove               22:30.8   7:16  

   65   35 Jessica Fulk            SR 16   Norwood-Norfolk           22:31.8   7:17  

   66   36 Heather Winne            7  2   Haldane                   22:35.9   7:18  

   67      Kayla Maas               7  3   Eldred                    22:38.0   7:19  

   68      Shannon Gildea          JR 16   John A. Coleman           22:40.7   7:19  

   69      Gretchen O'Leary        SR 17   Tupper Lake               22:41.0   7:19  

   70   37 Meghan Riley            JR 17   Greenwich                 22:41.2   7:20  

   71   38 Samantha Ricketts       SO 12   Haldane                   22:49.1   7:22  

   72   39 Abbey Stowell            7  4   Haldane                   22:53.8   7:24  

   73   40 Samantha Taveras        FR 15   Stony Brook               22:55.2   7:24  

   74   41 Natasha Dominique       FR 16   Norwood-Norfolk           22:57.7   7:25  

   75   42 Mikaella Verblauuw      FR 17   Seward                    23:00.5   7:26  

   76      Daisy Pogyo             SR 18   Alexander Hamilton-Ind.   23:01.6   7:26  

   77   43 Annie Grimmke           SR 19   Greenwich                 23:07.2   7:28  

   78      Katie Connolly          JR 18   Southold                  23:13.6   7:30  

   79      Kayla Khol              SR 20   Webutuck                  23:22.3   7:33  

   80   44 Emilie Procario         SR 21   Haldane                   23:29.2   7:35  

   81   45 Dana Chapman            SR 22   Seton Plattsburgh         23:35.0   7:37  

   82      Justine Kundmueller     JR 19   Southold                  23:38.2   7:38  

   83   46 Julie Allen             SR 23   Seward                    23:39.6   7:38  

   84   47 Kara Shaughnessy        FR 18   Seward                    23:45.5   7:40  

   85   48 Elsa Crozier            SO 13   Stony Brook               23:48.2   7:41  

   86      Shannon Guyer           JR 20   Southold                  23:53.7   7:43  

   87      Robin Jessamy           JR 21   Alexander Hamilton-Ind.   23:56.9   7:44  

   88      Chuhan Jo Zhou          SR 24   Ross                      23:59.7   7:45  

   89   49 McKayla West            FR 19   South Lewis               24:03.5   7:46  

   90      Ari Bishop              SO 14   Tupper Lake               24:03.8   7:46  

   91   50 Kathryn Warren          FR 20   Seward                    24:09.7   7:48  

   92   51 Kaylee Kobylaski        FR 21   Seward                    24:20.7   7:52  

   93   52 Rosemary Flumerfeldt    SO 15   Notre Dame-Batavia        24:33.0   7:56  

   94      Karen Orzuna            SR 25   Alexander Hamilton-Ind.   24:37.6   7:57  

   95      Anna Maria Babativa     JR 22   Alexander Hamilton-Ind    24:44.1   7:59  

   96      Hannah Herbst           SR 26   Ticonderoga               25:04.7   8:06  

   97   53 Maddie Stewart           8  9   Norwood-Norfolk           25:18.0   8:10  

   98      Marissa Alicea          SR 27   Alexander Hamilton-Ind    25:26.6   8:13  

   99   54 Madison Gluck           SR 28   Notre Dame-Batavia        25:28.2   8:13  

  100   55 Ali Palmer              SR 29   Seward                    25:31.5   8:15  

  101   56 Nicole Gray             FR 22   Stony Brook               25:45.4   8:19  

  102      Lily Steele             SR 30   Ross                      25:55.1   8:22  

  103   57 Skylar Fetter            8 10   Norwood-Norfolk           26:12.2   8:28  

  104      Markie teRiele          SR 31   Ticonderoga               26:12.9   8:28  

  105   58 Emily Sherman           FR 23   Notre Dame-Batavia        26:16.7   8:29  

  106   59 Jessie Xiao             FR 24   Stony Brook               26:38.7   8:36  



  107      Rebecca Hastings        JR 23   Brushton-Moira            26:52.6   8:41  

  108   60 Abby Tessier            FR 25   Norwood-Norfolk           26:57.8   8:42  

  109   61 Lauren Grant            SR 32   Seton Plattsburgh         27:04.0   8:44  

  110   62 Nicole Martinez         SO 16   Seward                    27:10.2   8:46  

  111   63 Chelsea Awan            SR 33   Stony Brook               27:31.8   8:53  

  112      Alicia Shutts           FR 26   Brushton-Moira            27:39.2   8:56  

  113   64 Julia Olsen             SO 17   Haldane                   28:01.2   9:03  

    114   65 Rebecca Dumars          SR 34   Seton Plattsburgh         34:14.3   11:03 

 

 

 

 

  1.    42   Maple Grove                    (19:49.0   99:04.6 1:33.1) 
============================================= 

  1      3    Hope Pietrocarlo        FR    18:57.0 

  2      7    Megan Marsh             FR    19:44.4 

  3      8    Caroline Benson         JR    19:53.7 

  4      9    Taylor Norris           JR    19:59.4 

  5     15    Abby Sirwatka           JR    20:30.1 

  6    (22)   Ally Saar                8    21:13.5 

  7    (34)   Stephanie Krempa        SR    22:30.8 

 

  2.    63   Greenwich                       (20:00.7   100:03.5 2:58.3) 
============================================= 

  1      1    Madeline Montague       SR    18:24.5 

  2      2    Tori Spiezio            FR    18:48.3 

  3     12    Sarah Lapham            JR    20:13.3 

  4     23    Jillian Perkins         SO    21:14.6 

  5     25    Candace Haskell         SR    21:22.8 

  6    (37)   Meghan Riley            JR    22:41.2 

  7    (43)   Annie Grimmke           SR    23:07.2 

 

  3.    81   South Lewis                     (20:33.1   102:45.4 2:31.7) 
============================================= 

  1      4    Victoria Campanian      SR    19:12.4 

  2     13    Christina Platt         FR    20:13.7 

  3     14    Sierra Corbett          FR    20:23.0 

  4     21    Heather Tripp           FR    21:12.2 

  5     29    Gaelyn Bronson          SO    21:44.1 

  6    (49)   McKayla West            FR    24:03.5 

 

  4.   114   Notre Dame-Batavia           (21:19.7   106:38.5 4:50.9) 
============================================= 

  1      6    Laurie Call             JR    19:42.1 

  2     11    Anna Warner             SO    20:09.0 

  3     17    Emily McCracken         SO    20:35.6 

  4     28    Shelby McGinnis         FR    21:38.8 

  5     52    Rosemary Flumerfeldt    SO    24:33.0 

  6    (54)   Madison Gluck           SR    25:28.2 

  7    (58)   Emily Sherman           FR    26:16.7 

 

  5.   126   Candor                         (21:34.3   107:51.3 2:24.6) 
============================================= 

  1     10    Julia Russell            8    20:02.9 

  2     24    Miranda Russell         JR    21:19.9 

  3     27    Carrissa Russell        SO    21:37.3 

  4     32    Nancy Yager              8    22:23.7 

  5     33    Alyana Garlough          8    22:27.5 

TEAM SCORE 



  6.   161   Seton Plattsburgh              (22:43.3   113:36.1 7:23.6) 
============================================= 

  1      5    Margaret Champagne      FR    19:40.4 

  2     19    Melissa Whyman          JR    20:57.6 

  3     31    Maddy Munn              FR    22:19.1 

  4     45    Dana Chapman            SR    23:35.0 

  5     61    Lauren Grant            SR    27:04.0 

  6    (65)   Rebecca Dumars          SR    34:14.3 

 

  7.   165   Norwood-Norfolk              (22:28.0   112:19.7 4:45.3) 
============================================= 

  1     16    Kaycie Saucier          FR    20:32.7 

  2     20    Leah Livernois          FR    20:59.5 

  3     35    Jessica Fulk            SR    22:31.8 

  4     41    Natasha Dominique       FR    22:57.7 

  5     53    Maddie Stewart           8    25:18.0 

  6    (57)   Skylar Fetter            8    26:12.2 

  7    (60)   Abby Tessier            FR    26:57.8 

 

  8.   187   Haldane                         (22:48.1   114:00.3 1:16.9) 
============================================= 

  1     30    Rachel Conklin          JR    22:12.3 

  2     36    Heather Winne            7    22:35.9 

  3     38    Samantha Ricketts       SO    22:49.1 

  4     39    Abbey Stowell            7    22:53.8 

  5     44    Emilie Procario         SR    23:29.2 

  6    (64)   Julia Olsen             SO    28:01.2 

 

  9.   188   Stony Brook                    (22:58.1   114:50.4 4:51.1) 
============================================= 

  1     18    Margot Rashba           JR    20:54.3 

  2     26    Clara Walker             7    21:27.3 

  3     40    Samantha Taveras        FR    22:55.2 

  4     48    Elsa Crozier            SO    23:48.2 

  5     56    Nicole Gray             FR    25:45.4 

  6    (59)   Jessie Xiao             FR    26:38.7 

  7    (63)   Chelsea Awan            SR    27:31.8 

 

 10.   236   Seward                         (23:47.2   118:56.0 1:20.2) 
============================================= 

  1     42    Mikaella Verblauuw      FR    23:00.5 

  2     46    Julie Allen             SR    23:39.6 

  3     47    Kara Shaughnessy        FR    23:45.5 

  4     50    Kathryn Warren          FR    24:09.7 

  5     51    Kaylee Kobylaski        FR    24:20.7 

  6    (55)   Ali Palmer              SR    25:31.5 

  7    (62)   Nicole Martinez         SO    27:10.2 


